CLEAR%CREEK

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

CCISD Visual and Performing Arts & Academics Stipends 2025-26

SUBJECT/ASSIGNMENT POSITION STIPEND
| DISTRICT WIDE

Digital Learning Liaison One per campus 1,000

District Lead Counselor One per level (Elem/Intermediate/HS) - 3 total 5,000

Reading Acad Facilitator One for District 8,000

National Board Certified Teacher Classroom Teachers All Grades 3,000

Mentor 3,000

National Merit Review Coordinator 4,000

Asst Coordinator 3,000

Nursing Lead Nurse 5,000

Science Fair Protocols All Grade Levels 900
| HIGH SCHOOL

Academic Decathlon Sponsor 3,200

Assistant 2,450

Academic Octathlon Sponsor 500

Academic Quiz Bowl Sponsor 1,200

Agricultural Science Teacher 9,000

Band Director 17,000

Assistant Director 10,000

Choir Director 8,000

Assistant Director 4,700

Color Guard Director 2,300

Department Head Core Course/TAKS 3,000

Career & Technology 3,000

Health/PE & Electives 2,000

Special Education 2,000

Drill Team Sponsor 8,000

Assistant 4,400

ESOL Team Leader 2,000

Literary Magazine Sponsor 850

National Honor Society Sponsor 1,000

National Technical Honor Society Sponsor 500

Newspaper Sponsor 2,000
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| HIGH SCHOOL Continued |
Orchestra Director 8,000

Assistant Director 4,500
Robotics - BEST Sponsor 1,750
Robotics - VEX Sponsor 2,500
Robotics - FIRST Sponsor 4,000
ROTC Head 1,100
ROTC Coach 700
ROTC Property Custodian 700
SALSA (Clear View HS) Sponsor 925
School Store Teacher 3,500
Science Fair (10 participant minimum) Sponsor 500
Speech/Debate Sponsor 3,750
Assistant 2,000
Student Council Sponsor 1,200
Student Council (Clear Horizons) Sponsor 950
Theatre Arts Director 6,000
Assistant 4,000
UIL Campus Coordinator Sponsor 1,500
UIL Event Coach Event Sponsor 500
UIL One Act Play Sponsor (2 at each HS) 500
Visual Arts Teacher 400
Yearbook Sponsor 2,000
Yearbook (Clear Horizons and Clear View) Sponsor 925
| INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL |
Academic Team Sponsor 850
Band Director 8,250
Assistant Director 5,500
Choir Director 4,000
Assistant Director 2,700
Department Head Core Course/TAKS 2,000
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| INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL Continued |
Health/PE & Electives 1,500
Special Education 1,500
ESOL Team Leader 2,000
Journalism Sponsor 925
Librarian Magnet and Wave Campus 3,500
National Honor Society Sponsor 1,000
Orchestra Director 5,250
Assistant Director 4,000
Robotics - BEST Sponsor 1,750
Robotics - VEX Sponsor 2,000
ROTC Coach 700
ROTC Property Custodian 700
Science Fair (10 participant minimum) Sponsor 500
Speech/Debate Sponsor 1,300
Student Council Sponsor 950
Theatre Arts Director 1,900
Assistant 1,350
Visual Arts Teacher 300
| ELEMENTARY SCHOOL |
AEP Principal 2,000
Bilingual Certified/Bilingual Class 3,500
Department Head All Grades 1,000
Block Lead Teacher 500
Music Teacher 200
PDLS Principal 5,000
Robotics - VEX IQ Sponsor 1,200
Science Fair (10 participant minimum) Sponsor 400
Visual Arts Teacher 200
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SPECIAL EDUCATION

Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Alternative Academics Teachers & Specialist
Assessment Specialist - Lead

Audiologist Lead
Audiologist - 210 day

BCBA
Behavior Support Center Teacher
Deaf Education Teacher

Diagnostician

Early Childhood Special Ed Teachers & Specialist

LSSP

Occupational/Physical Therapist

Site Manager - LRC

Social Development Teachers & Specialist

Special Olympics - Lead

Special Olympics - Basketball
Special Olympics - Basketball Asst.
Special Olympics - Bowling
Special Olympics - Bowling Asst.
Special Olympics - Individual Skill
Special Olympics - Soccer

Special Olympics - Soccer Asst.
Special Olympics - Track

Special Olympics - Track Asst.

Speech Language Pathologist / Audiologist
SLP supervising SLP assistant

Structured Learning Lab
Teachers & Specialist

VI/OM Teachers

2,000
6,500

5,000
3,600

3,000
3,500
2,000
4,000
2,000
7,000
4,000
1,500
2,000
5,000
1,500

500
1,250

500
1,250
1,250

500
1,250

500

7,000
3,000

2,000

2,000
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